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Bus R480 Guise - Saint Quentin PAR Hannapes Go to website

Direction
Guise - Place Lesur — ST Quentin - 112 BD Gambetta

17 stops

Open route schedule

Guise - Place Lesur

Lesquielles S. - ST Germain Arret

Lesquielles S. - Place

Hannapes - X Place

Tupigny - Cafe

Mennevret - Abri Eglise

Petit Verly- Place Emile Monfront

Grougis - Place

Aisonville ET B - Bernoville Abri

Montigny EN A. - Village Abri

LE PT Montigny/Montigny-X D13/D68

Fieulaine - Grande Rue

Fontaine N.D. - Mairie Abri

Marcy - Abri

Homblieres - Parking RN 29

ST Quentin - Gare Routiere

ST Quentin - 112 BD Gambetta

Route schedule
Guise - Place Lesur — ST Quentin - 112 BD Gambetta

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 06:21

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Guise - Place Lesur

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Direction
ST Quentin - Lycee Colard Noel — Guise - Place Lesur

18 stops

Open route schedule

ST Quentin - Lycee Colard Noel

ST Quentin - L.E.P. C.C.I.A

ST Quentin - Gare Routiere

Homblieres - Face Parking Rn29

Marcy - LA Couturelle

Fontaine N.D. - Mairie Abri

Fieulaine - Grande Rue

LE PT Montigny/Montigny-X D13/D68

Montigny EN A. - Village Abri

Aisonville ET B - Bernoville Abri

Grougis - Place

Petit Verly- Place Emile Monfront

Mennevret - Abri Eglise

Tupigny - Cafe

Hannapes - X Place

Lesquielles S. - Place

Lesquielles S. - ST Germain Arret

Guise - Place Lesur

Route schedule
ST Quentin - Lycee Colard Noel — Guise - Place Lesur

Monday 18:15-18:10

Tuesday 18:15-18:10

Wednesday 12:30-18:10

Thursday 18:15-18:10

Friday 18:15-18:10

Saturday 12:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ST Quentin - Lycee Colard Noel

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-R480-450495243-2712525059


Direction
Guise - Place Lesur — ST Quentin - L.E.P. C.C.I.A

20 stops

Open route schedule

Guise - Place Lesur

Lesquielles S. - ST Germain Arret

Lesquielles S. - Place

Hannapes - X Place

Tupigny - Cafe

Mennevret - Abri Eglise

Petit Verly- Place Emile Monfront

Grougis - Place

Aisonville ET B - Bernoville Abri

Montigny EN A. - Village Abri

LE PT Montigny/Montigny-X D13/D68

Fieulaine - Grande Rue

Fontaine N.D. - Mairie Abri

Marcy - LA Couturelle

Homblieres - Parking RN 29

ST Quentin - Gare Routiere

ST Quentin - 112 BD Gambetta

ST Quentin - Lycee Condorcet

ST Quentin - Lycee Colard Noel

ST Quentin - L.E.P. C.C.I.A

Route schedule
Guise - Place Lesur — ST Quentin - L.E.P. C.C.I.A

Monday 06:21-06:50

Tuesday 06:21-06:50

Wednesday 06:21-13:05

Thursday 06:21-06:50

Friday 06:21-06:50

Saturday 06:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Guise - Place Lesur

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

R480 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Quentin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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